
 

 Scope Matches                      NW Regional2014           NW Regional 
Comp.

 # Last First  A S    ASB ASOH

Place Agg T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place

1 23 Purcell Dave 899.17 246.07 250.10 496.17 1 188.00 215.00 403.00 1

2 18 Molendyk Greg 896.16 245.07 249.09 494.16 2 195.00 207.00 402.00 2

3 21 Pipke Colleen 890.12 243.04 247.07 490.11 5 206.00 194.01 400.01 3

4 9 Heitz Tony 887.13 243.05 248.08 491.13 3 205.00 191.00 396.00 5

5 20 Patterson Dave 884.10 244.04 244.06 488.10 8 200.00 196.00 396.00 6

6 26 Tellier Wayne 881.09 238.01 247.07 485.08 10 190.00 206.01 396.01 4

7 5 Barber Steve 868.07 238.00 246.07 484.07 13 192.00 192.00 384.00 8

8 17 Lopas Chuck 866.05 237.01 238.04 475.05 22 193.00 198.00 391.00 7

9 27 Vickerman Howard 857.13 242.04 246.07 488.11 7 175.01 194.01 369.02 12

10 30 Zimmerman Bob 857.10 240.04 244.05 484.09 12 186.01 187.00 373.01 10

11 4 Bell Ron 852.07 239.04 235.03 474.07 23 183.00 195.00 378.00 9

12 1 Mason Tommy 851.06 244.04 241.01 485.05 11 173.01 193.00 366.01 13

13 15 Kirby Bruce 848.09 245.05 244.04 489.09 6 177.00 182.00 359.00 14

14 8 Gussenhoven Joe 839.02 231.00 236.01 467.01 27 182.00 190.01 372.01 11

15 10 Hewitt Jack 835.07 241.04 237.03 478.07 19 183.00 174.00 357.00 15

16 29 Weber Russ 833.07 243.04 239.03 482.07 16 166.00 185.00 351.00 16

17 6 Elliot Frank 820.13 247.08 243.05 490.13 4 165.00 165.00 330.00 18

18 3 Bell Gloria 811.08 241.05 241.03 482.08 15 147.00 182.00 329.00 19

19 7 Flint Bill 806.06 237.01 244.05 481.06 18 162.00 163.00 325.00 23

20 22 Pipke Rob 803.11 243.05 244.06 487.11 9 148.00 168.00 316.00 21

21 31 Gussenhoven John 799.01 233.00 224.00 457.00 29 170.00 172.01 342.01 17

22 19 Parkin Fred 776.04 230.02 238.02 468.04 25 150.00 158.00 308.00 22

23 12 Jones Randy 775.01 228.01 224.00 452.01 30 179.00 144.00 323.00 20

24 25 Smith Ron 483.09 243.06 240.03 483.09 14 DNF DNF 0.00 29

25 14 Kirby Annette 482.06 239.03 243.03 482.06 17 DNF DNF 0.00 26

26 24 Smalley Joe 477.04 241.03 236.01 477.04 20 DNF DNF 0.00 28

27 2 Bathke Lonnie 476.05 232.00 244.05 476.05 21 DNF DNF 0.00 24

28 28 Weber Pat 472.01 237.01 235.00 472.01 24 DNF DNF 0.00 30

29 16 Lopas Carol 468.03 234.02 234.01 468.03 26 DNF DNF 0.00 27

30 13 Jones Oneita 458.02 229.02 229.00 458.02 28 DNF DNF 0.00 25



                     

2014 ISSA NW Regional  Iron Sight Match   

Shtr Competitor  ISB ISOH   

Place # Last First  Grand Agg T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place A S Agg
1 21 Pipke Colleen 1777.22 245.05 245.05 490.10 1 193.00 204.00 397.00 1 890.12    
2 18 Molendyk Greg 1776.23 242.03 242.04 484.07 3 190.00 206.00 396.00 2 896.16
3 20 Patterson Dave 1743.20 245.06 241.03 486.09 2 187.01 186.00 373.01 4 884.10    
4 26 Tellier Wayne 1696.15 234.03 240.03 474.06 8 163.00 178.00 341.00 13 881.09   
5 1 Mason Tommy 1695.13 238.03 243.04 481.07 6 182.00 181.00 363.00 6 851.06   
6 23 Purcell Dave 1692.22 233.01 240.04 473.05 9 154.00 166.00 320.00 18 899.17
7 15 Kirby Bruce 1687.13 238.02 242.02 480.04 7 183.00 176.00 359.00 7 848.09  

8 27 Vickerman Howard 1685.19 241.03 241.03 482.06 5 175.00 171.00 346.00 12 857.13    
9 9 Heitz Tony 1684.14 226.00 222.00 448.00 25 176.00 173.01 349.01 10 887.13

10 8 Gussenhoven Joe 1681.04 226.00 238.02 464.02 18 195.00 183.00 378.00 3 839.02
11 17 Lopas Chuck 1673.07 218.00 234.02 452.02 23 177.00 178.00 355.00 9 866.05  
12 5 Barber Steve 1662.09 233.01 238.01 471.02 11 166.00 157.00 323.00 17 868.07
13 4 Bell Ron 1657.09 233.01 235.01 468.02 16 159.00 178.00 337.00 15 852.07    
14 10 Hewitt Jack 1655.12 230.02 235.02 465.04 17 170.01 185.00 355.01 8 835.07  
15 31 Gussenhoven John 1611.05 232.04 231.00 463.04 19 168.00 181.00 349.00 11 799.01   
16 7 Flint Bill 1578.10 235.03 235.01 470.04 13 155.00 147.00 302.00 19 806.06
17 12 Jones Randy 1561.02 227.01 227.00 454.01 21 167.00 165.00 332.00 16 775.01  
18 3 Bell Gloria 1543.08 189.00 203.00 392.00 29 176.00 164.00 340.00 14 811.08
19 19 Parkin Fred 1521.07 232.02 226.01 458.03 20 144.00 143.00 287.00 20 776.04
20 24 Smalley Joe 1318.07 235.01 236.01 471.02 12 182.00 188.01 370.01 5 477.04       
21 6 Elliot Frank 1303.18 242.02 241.03 483.05 4 0.00 0.00 0.00 22 820.13
22 29 Weber Russ 1301.12 233.03 235.02 468.05 15 DNF DNF 0.00 29 833.07  
23 22 Pipke Rob 1273.14 238.01 232.02 470.03 14 DNF DNF 0.00 26 803.11
24 2 Bathke Lonnie 948.09 237.02 235.02 472.04 10 DNF DNF 0.00 21 476.05     
25 14 Kirby Annette 925.09 213.02 230.01 443.03 26 DNF DNF 0.00 24 482.06  

26 28 Weber Pat 922.04 217.01 233.02 450.03 24 DNF DNF 0.00 28 472.01  
27 13 Jones Oneita 912.02 229.00 225.00 454.00 22 DNF DNF 0.00 23 458.02   
28 25 Smith Ron 911.11 189.00 239.02 428.02 28 DNF DNF 0.00 27 483.09
29 16 Lopas Carol 904.03 218.00 218.00 436.00 27 DNF DNF 0.00 25 468.03
30 30 Zimmerman Bob 857.10 DNF DNF 0.00 30 DNF DNF 0.00 30 857.10

  
 



ISSA NW Regional 2014 Rimfire
Agg Comp Competitor Agg  Bench  Bench Offhand OH

Place # Last First  T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total Place
1 21 Pipke Colleen 912.11 245.05 244.06 489.11 6 212.00 211.00 423.00 1
2 23 Purcell Dave 895.16 246.07 249.09 495.16 2 195.00 205.00 400.00 3
3 18 Molendyk Greg 890.09 244.04 244.05 488.09 9 201.00 201.00 402.00 2
4 17 Lopas Chuck 883.11 244.06 244.05 488.11 8 194.00 201.00 395.00 4
5 30 Zimmerman Bob 876.15 246.07 246.08 492.15 4 208.00 176.00 384.00 5
6 20 Patterson Dave 868.16 247.07 249.09 496.16 1 182.00 190.00 372.00 8
7 26 Tellier Wayne 860.11 243.05 246.06 489.11 7 192.00 179.00 371.00 9
8 1 Mason Tommy 860.10 243.03 244.06 487.09 11 186.00 187.01 373.01 7
9 8 Gussenhoven Joe 859.09 242.05 235.02 477.07 24 197.02 185.00 382.02 6

10 10 Hewitt Jack 845.07 241.03 242.04 483.07 17 181.00 181.00 362.00 10
11 9 Heitz Tony 838.08 241.04 243.04 484.08 16 180.00 174.00 354.00 12

12 27 Vickerman Howard 836.08 242.04 240.04 482.08 19 173.00 181.00 354.00 11
13 22 Pipke Rob 826.07 244.05 237.02 481.07 20 174.00 171.00 345.00 13
14 4 Bell Ron 824.08 239.01 243.07 482.08 18 188.00 154.00 342.00 15
15 7 Flint Bill 822.07 235.02 245.05 480.07 22 179.00 163.00 342.00 14
16 15 Kirby Bruce 821.12 242.04 248.08 490.12 5 158.00 173.00 331.00 19
17 3 Bell Gloria 821.06 242.03 243.03 485.06 14 151.00 185.00 336.00 18
18 29 Weber Russ 819.07 241.03 240.03 481.06 21 150.00 188.01 338.01 16
19 5 Barber Steve 817.07 237.03 243.04 480.07 23 161.00 176.00 337.00 17
20 11 Jones Dave 799.10 242.04 245.06 487.10 10 162.00 150.00 312.00 22
21 24 Smalley Joe 793.04 239.04 231.00 470.04 29 159.00 164.00 323.00 20
22 19 Parkin Fred 787.05 238.02 239.03 477.05 25 151.00 159.00 310.00 23

23 28 Weber Pat 781.05 238.03 231.02 469.05 30 155.00 157.00 312.00 21
24 12 Jones Randy 780.07 231.02 243.05 474.07 27 166.00 140.00 306.00 24
25 31 Gussenhoven John 778.08 244.05 243.03 487.08 12 123.00 168.00 291.00 27
26 13 Jones Oneita 769.05 242.04 230.01 472.05 28 153.00 144.00 297.00 25
27 6 Elliot Frank 676.02 230.02 155.00 385.02 32 132.00 159.00 291.00 26
28 14 Kirby Annette 495.15 247.07 248.08 495.15 3 DNF DNF DNF 27
29 25 Smith Ron 485.10 245.05 240.05 485.10 13 DNF DNF DNF 28
30 33 Gussenhoven Gabby 484.09 242.04 242.05 484.09 15 DNF DNF DNF 29
31 16 Lopas Carol 476.05 234.00 242.05 476.05 26 DNF DNF DNF 30
32 2 Bathke Lonnie 469.05 236.04 233.01 469.05 31 DNF DNF DNF 31

   

 



25 Caliber 2014  
Agg Comp Competitor Total Bench Bench  Offhand Offhand

Place # Last First Agg T1 T2 Total Place T1 T2 Total  
1 23 Purcell Dave 907.07 242.03 240.02 482.05 1 220.02 205.00 425.02 1
2 30 Zimmerman Bob 853.07 233.04 238.02 471.06 5 181.00 201.01 382.01 2  
4 24 Smalley Joe 822.01 221.00 220.01 441.01 9 192.00 189.00 381.00 3
3 29 Weber Russ 833.04 234.02 238.02 472.04 4 180.00 181.00 361.00 4
5 26 Tellier Wayne 811.02 232.01 221.00 453.01 6 172.00 186.01 358.01 5
6 20 Patterson Dave 801.02 216.00 229.02 445.02 8 170.00 186.00 356.00 6
7 8 Gussenhoven Joe 803.01 221.00 230.01 451.01 7 163.00 189.00 352.00 7
9 15 Kirby Bruce 810.05 239.03 238.02 477.05 3 147.00 186.00 333.00 8
8 1 Mason Tommy 810.06 237.01 242.05 479.06 2 159.00 172.00 331.00 9

  

2014 German Rifle    
Comp Competitor      

Place # Last First Total T1 T2

1 23 Purcell Dave 363.00 179.00 184.00
2 1 Mason Tommy 361.00 179.00 182.00
3 8 Gussenhoven Joe 339.00 147.00 192.00
4 13 Jones Oneita 336.00 143.00 193.00
5 34 Miller Gary 324.00 168.00 156.00
6 6 Elliot Frank 304.00 157.00 147.00

 


